

## GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Serving the motorists of Genesee County for more than 100 years

211 W. Oakley Street Flint, MI 48503-3995 Website: www.gcrc.org

Board meetings: first and third Tuesdays at 10:00 A.M.

Phone: (810) 767-4920 Toll Free: (800) 249-4027 Fax (810) 767-5373 – Administration Fax (810) 767-3634 – Maintenance

DATE:

July 11, 2022

TO:

Best Asphalt, Inc.

**SUBJECT:** 

**Bid Tabulation** 

Wyndemere Square and Wyndemere Court

GCRC No. 489-66-W50808

Enclosed, for your information, please find the "Itemized Bid" for the project referenced above that was bid upon by your company on July 11, 2022.

Sincerely,

GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Richard Hill, P.E.

Design Department Manager

Enclosure

cc:

Tonya Ketzler – Mundy Township

EJ

AP

RH

GG

TK

File

## **Bid Comparison**

Contract ID:

66-W50808

**Description:** 

Wyndemere Square - Springline to Wyndemere Dr & Wyndemere Court - Syndemere Square to End

Location:

Wyndemere Subdivision & No. 2

Projects(s):

66-W50808

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$129,070.00	-28.55%	0.00%
1	(_08044) Best Asphalt, Inc.	\$180,668.34	0.00%	39.97%

Contract # 66-W50808 (Wyndemere Subdivision & No. 2) MERL: 2017.9.0

Page 1 of 3 07/11/2022 10:24:32 AM

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S E	STIMATE	(1) Best Asphalt, Inc	;.		
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 2040020	285	Ft	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$10.00	\$2,850.00		\$0.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0002 2047011	220	Syd	\$12.00	\$2,640.00	\$13.50	\$2,970.00		\$0.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0003 2050010	11	Cyd	\$15.00	\$165.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00		\$0.00
Embankment, CIP								
0004 2050016	25	Cyd	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$750.00		\$0.00
Excavation, Earth								
0005 2057021	24	Cyd	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00		\$0.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV, N	Modified							
0006 2080020	14	Ea	\$120.00	\$1,680.00	\$90.00	\$1,260.00		\$0.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fal	bric Drop							
0007 3027031	48	Ton	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$65.00	\$3,120.00		\$0.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified								
0008 3067031	25	Ton	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00		\$0.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified								
0009 4030005	1	Ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0010 4037050	4	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
_ Dr Structure, Rehabilitate, Special								
0011 5010025	40	Ton	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00		\$0.00
Hand Patching								
0012 5010033	650	Ton	\$95.00	\$61,750.00	\$119.45	\$77,642.50		\$0.00
HMA, 13A								
0013 5010061	45	Ton	\$120.00	\$5,400.00	\$165.00	\$7,425.00		\$0.00
HMA Approach								
0014 5017011	4,772	Syd	\$2.50	\$11,930.00	\$6.97	\$33,260.84		\$0.00
_ Cold Milling HMA Surface, Modified	d							
0015 8017011	119	Syd	\$65.00	\$7,735.00	\$65.00	\$7,735.00		\$0.00
_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, N								
0016 8020031	285	Ft	\$30.00	\$8,550.00	\$40.00	\$11,400.00		\$0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2								

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity Units	(0) ENGINEER'S E	STIMATE	(1) Best Asphalt, Inc			
Description		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017 8127051 _ Maintaining Traffic, Modified	1 LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00
0018 8167011 _ Turf Establishment, Performance Safe, Special	60 Syd ce-No Rye, Wildlife-	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00		\$0.00
Bid Totals:			\$129,070.00		\$180,668.34		